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TIME: 22:31:31
DATE: 2021-03-15

Fenix Rally 2021

PARTIAL UNOFFICIAL CLASSIFICATION FOR LEG 2 PO AGE: 1
PAGE: 1
SSv
(POS| N | DRIVER(S) NATIONALITY VEHICLE  [CLASS TEAM | ss2 | ss3 [PENALTY| BONUS | TOTAL | GAP |INTERVALL| REMARKS |
1406 TOSUES LACAM/ B HrRAB FRA  CANAM X3 SSV  OGUEZ / LACAM 01:23:07 00:54:37 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:17:44 00:00:00  00:00:00
LIONEL BAUD / LOIC PH SPORT o — . 0. 5o oa- 04
2\ 425 | IDIER BErRAREFRA  S0iR SSV  PH SPPORT 01:27:24 00:55:12 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:22:36 00:04:52  00:04:52
DALIUS CAN AM
3 402 OLECHNAVICIUS / il LTU @l LTU  MAVERICX3 ~ ssv  SPECIALISTRACING 44 .58:57 00:55:20 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:23:47 00:06:03  00:01:11
AIDAS BUBINAS XRS
JACEK ZAK / ARTUR il
4 408 oot 0 s POL s POL MAVERICK X3~ SSV BOMBA SQUAD 01:31:14 00:54:42 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:25:57 00:08:13  00:02:10
RS
SYLVAIN MAUTRET /
5 418 LAURENT BErral BFRA CANAM X3 SSV  RANDO RACING 01:30:18 00:57:34 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:27:52 00:10:08  00:01:55
LICHTLEUCHTER
PELLE MOENS / — — CAN-AM o, o, AR, A, ~a. 1. Ao, Medical
6 427 | AN = NLD == NLD yvavemick x3  SSV  QFF RACING 01:31:38 00:58:17 00:00:00 00:04:22 02:29:56 00:12:12  00:02:04 iy
BENOIT LEPIETRE / CAN AM aq. 0. . 0. 2o 4 0.
7404 oovor sonneror MEFRANEFRA - vt SSV  TEAM 4L 01:31:48 01:00:12 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:32:01 00:14:17  00:02:05
JEFFREY OTTEN / CAN-AM
8 428 NICOLAAS == NLD = NLD SSV  QFF RACING 01:30:35 01:01:33 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:32:08 00:14:24  00:00:07
e NLD e MAVERICK X3
ZOONTJENS
MONNY KRANT / — e CAN-AM 0. 01 .00- .00- I~ 14 .00
9 431 L0 G en T NLD EEENLD vavemick x3  SSV QFF RACING 01:30:54 01:01:14 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:32:09 00:14:25  00:00:01
ANTOON VAN CAN-AM
10 433 POUCKE / TOON VAN || W eeL I M BEL SSV  QFF RACING 01:31:52 01:01:50 00:03:00 00:00:00 02:33:42 00:15:58  00:01:33 Late at TC3
POUCKE MAVERICK X3
MARC BONNAFOUX / CAN-AM . . . . e e .
11 419 jioer chagory . WEFRABEFRA 0oy cpick x3  SSY MB RALLYE RAID 01:33:27 01:00:26 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:33:54 00:16:10  00:00:12
VLADISLAV VELKOV / .9Q. .05 .00 - .00- .24- 16 .00-
12 441 ;SR C AUN Y/ s BGR mm BGR CAN AM X3 SSV  VABONTI 01:28:56 01:05:31 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:34:27 00:16:43  00:00:33
EGFRIED Medical
13 415 DEPOORTER / GUY || MBeL M MBEL CANAMXR3  SSV  DEPO 01:35:11 01:00:33 00:00:00 00:03:00 02:35:44 00:18:00  00:01:17 i
BEEL
Z0SSO STEPHANE / CAN AM e . . - 27 0. 01
14 416 5925 caroLiNe . A CHEBICHE yaverick x3 =SSV ZZ KUSTOM 01:35:16 01:02:15 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:37:32 00:19:48  00:01:48
TOMAS JANCYS / CAN-AM
15 410 IRMANTAS . LTU e LTU SSV  MEDIAFON 01:33:13 01:05:15 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:38:28 00:20:44  00:00:56

BRAZIUNAS

MAVERICK X3



16 412

17 436

18 437

19 438
20 443
21 423
22 424
23 434
24 435
25 447
26 440

27 420

28 442

29 430

30 445
31 400

32 432

33 451

34 421

35 446

36 426

37 448

LEA GAUTHIER
VADEBONCOEUR /
ANNE ODRU

EDWIN OPSTELTEN /

HENDRICUS VAN
KOUWEN

RUDY VOLLEBREGT /

GERRIT TRAA

RICHARD OGUEZ /
DELPHINE DELFINO

ROMAIN QUIOT /
STEPHANIE QUIOT

CEDRIC PETIT /
RAMONA BASA

RAOUL SCHMID /
CHARLES PERRIN

GERRIT MEIJER /
FREDERIK MEIJER

ALEXANDER DERIKX

JOSE CASTAN /
KEVIN ROUVIERE

XAVIER CHAUX /
RUDY VIGOUROUX

MICHEL VISY / JEAN

MICHEL POLATO

AURELIA
ROQUESALANE /
SONIA NOVEL

FRANK WILSCHUT /
RENATE SANDERS

AURELIEN BOUCHET

/ MAXIME OUDOT

PETER SERRA /
ALAIN VAN BEEK

LAURENS MEIJER /
ROBBERT VISSER

YORCK TROESSER /
LUKAS
STEINBRECHER

HANSPETER
KARCHES / ANJA
SCHWEYER

OLIVIER BOURGNON

/ ZOSSO JONATHAN
ECKHARD SPOERR /

MARA ROMANOVSKA

VOLKER LANG /
CHRISTOPH
SCHIESSL

B ErraAl BFRA

= NLD = NLD

o NLD o NLD
B ErrAl BFRA
B ErrRAN BFRA
B Erral BrOU
E 3 cHE B3 CHE

e L) e L
(|5

BErral BFRA
B Errall BFRA

B Erral BFRA
B ArrAN BFRA

= NLD i NLD
B ArrAl BFRA
B ErrAl BFRA

— —

—— NLD W pEy

N Dy M pEy

EX cHE EX cHE

B DU LVA

N Dy M pEy

YAMAHA
XYZ1000R

CAN-AM
MAVERICK X3

CAN-AM
MAVERICK X3

CANAM X3

CAN AM X3

BRP CAN AM X3

CANAM
MAVERICK X3

CAN-AM
MAVERICK X3

CAN-AM
MAVERICK X3

CANAM XRS

BRP MAVERICK
X3

SSV CAN AM X3

CAN AM
MAVERICK

CAN-AM
MAVERICK X3

CANAM X3

CAN AM BRP
CAN-AM
MAVERICK X3

BOMBARDIER
MAVERICK X3
XRS

CAN-AM
MAVERICK X3

CAN-AM

MAVERICK 1000

TEXTRON
WILDCAT

CAN AM XR XRS

SSV

SSvV

SSV

SSV

SSv

SSV

SSvV

SSvV

SSV

SSV

SSvV

SSv

SSV

SSvV

SSV

SSV

SSV

SSV

SSvV

SSV

SSV

SSV

TEAM VOLCANIQUE

QFF RACING

QFF RACING

OGUEZ

HISTORICDRIVER.COM

STAND18

ZZK RACING
QFF RACING
QFF RACING

TEAM RM SPORT
TEAM CHAUX
COMPETITION
VISY - POLATO

WONDER LADIES

QFF RACING
ABCONCEPT
TEAM 4L

QFF RACING

YET RACING

PORS RACING

ZZ RACING

DIRT DEVIL

PORS RACING

01:

01

01:

01

01:

01

01

01

01

01:

01

01

01

01

01:

01:

01:

01

01

01

02:

01:

37:

142

38:

141

39:

142

:40:

143:

145

33:

:46:

143

142

:49:

50:

54:

58:

:49:

142

144

00:

55:

28

50

20

24

59

30

51

55

144

19

25

147

11

21

59

53

20

28

22

53

01:

00:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

02:

57:

02:

01:

04:

03:

05:

05:

03:

21:

09:

13:

14:

09:

08:

05:

03:

16:

30:

31:

20:

26:

16

37

18

18

08

21

55

18

55

39

19

39

31

14

38

24

59

59

24

17

37

20

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

02:50

05:00

00:00

05:00
00:20
03:20
05:00
05:00
10:00
01:00
00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00

05:00

10:00

05:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

05:00

05:00

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

02:39:44 00:

02:40:27 00:

02:40:39 00:
02:42:42 00:
02:44:08 00:
02:45:51 00:
02:46:47 00:
02:49:13 00:
02:49:39 00:
02:54:58 00:
02:55:36 00:

02:57:05 00:

02:57:19 00:

02:58:26 00:
02:58:59
02:59:41 00:

03:02:59

03:06:53 00:

03:12:44 00:

03:15:45 00:

03:20:59 01:

03:22:14 01:

22:

22:

22:

24:

26:

28:

29:

31:

31:

37:

37:

39:

39:

40:

00:41:

41:

00:45:

49:

55:

58:

03:

04:

00

43

55

58

24

07

03

29

55

14

52

21

35

42

15

57

15

09

00

01

15

30

00:01:

00:00

00:00:

00:

00:01:

00:01

00:00:

00:

00:00:

00:

00:00:

00:

00:00:

00:

00:00:

00:00

00:03:

00:

00:05:

00:

00:05:

00:

02:

02:

05:

01:

01:

03:

03:

01:

16 Late at TC 2

143 WPM (1)
12
03 WPM (1)
26 Late at TC3
143 Late at TC3
56 WPM (1)
26 WPM (1)
26 WPV(2)
19 Late at TC3
38
29
14
07
33 WPM (1)
. WPM (1),
42 Twev(l)
18 WPM (1)
54
51
01
14 WPM (1)
15 WPM (1)



38 439

39 411

40 414

41 417

42 403

43 429

44 401

45 409

46 407

47 422

FRANK KAUFHOLD /
ANA-MARIA-
GEORGETA GAVRUTA

== peu | BRrROU

JIMMY SCIACCA /
LORIS PINAUD

GERARD SPELT /
DENNIS VAN
ROSSENBERG

FREDERIC HENRICY /
ERIC BERSEY

OLE LARS WEGNER /

B Erral BFRA

= NLD = NLD

BErral BFRA

CLAAS VOIGT W DEU ™ DEU
ANDRE THEWESSEN s . . s

/ JEFFREY SPOOR e NLD s NLD
MARTYNAS

GRAUZINIS / ROKAS g LU LTU
BUTAVICIUS

TSANKO TSANKOV /

ZORNITSA s BGR s BGR
TODOROVA

DANIEL VENNES /
ANN CHRISTIN
VENNES

BERTRAND NICOLIER
/ PEGGY VOGEL

N pEy W pEy

EX cHE EX cHE

BOMBADIER
CAN AM
MAVERICK X3
XRC

POLARIS RZR XP

TURBO

CAN-AM
MAVERICK X3

POLARIS RZR
1000

TEXTRON
WILDCAT XX

CAN-AM
MAVERICK X3

BRP CAN-AM

CAN AM
MAVERICK X3

POLARIS RZR
1000 TURBO

CAN-AM
MAVERICK X3

SSV

SSvV

SSV

SSV

SSvV

SSV

SSvV

SSV

SSvV

SSV

TEAM RHEINLAND

RIDER 78

MEER HOLDING RALLY

AT4R
DIRT DEVIL 2

QFF RACING

MRM RACING

TREMOL

VENNES

ZZ KUSTOM

01:59:23 01:

02:04:45 01:

02:15:52 01:

02:50:11 0OC:

02:12:21 01

01:38:02 02:

01:43:43 02
01:29:07 05:

08:00:00 05:

08:00:00 05:

28:52

29:17

21:27

59:08

:39:08

23:49

:45:00

30:00

30:00

30:00

00:00:00 00:00:00

00:00:00 00:00:00

00:00:00 00:00:00

00:05:00 00:00:00

00:05:00 00:00:00

00:05:00 00:00:00

00:03:10 00:00:00

00:00:00 00:00:00

00:00:00 00:00:00

00:00:00 00:00:00

03:28:16 01:10:32

03:34:03 01:16:19

03:37:19 01:19:35

03:49:20 01:31:36

03:51:29 01:33:45

04:01:51 01:44:07

04:28:43 02:10:59

06:59:07 04:41:23

13:30:00 11:12:16

13:30:00 11:12:16

Bonus and penalties are already part of the times. NEW: For easier understanding, we are not including DNF / DNS in the penalty field
anymore and indicate this only via remarks.

00:06:02
00:05:47
00:03:16
00:12:01
00:02:09  WPM (1)
00:10:22 WPM (1)
r. Late at TC
00:26:52 5 "MAXTIME
o PARTIAL
02:30:24 DNS
06:30:53 DNS
06:30:53 DNS
GEXTRAQ



